
Program at-a-Glance 

Day Wed, 18 Thu, 19 Fri, 20 Sat, 21 Sun, 22 Mon, 23 Tue, 24 
Location 

Time 
Nagoya Campus, 
Nanzan University 

Nagoya/ 
Kyoto 

Hotel Granvia Kyoto 

9:00 
    

1 Day tour 

Kyoto 

excursion 

  

   

Applications II

Emergency 

Facility 

Location 

Continuous 

Facility 

Location III 

9:30 
   

   

10:00 
 Opening  

 

Facility 

Location 

Models I 

Railway 

Facility 

Location 

10:30 
 

 Break Break Break 

11:00 
 

Continuous 

Facility 

Location II 
Network 

Design I 

Facility 

Location 

Models V 

 

11:30 
 

 

Lunch Lunch 
12:00 

 

Lunch 
 

12:30 
 

Lunch Lunch 

 

13:00 
 

Applications I 

Facility 

Location 

Models with 

Uncertainty 

Transfer to 

Kyoto 

 

13:30 
 

 

Applications III
Network 

Design II 

14:00 
 

 

14:30 
 Break Break 

 

Hub Location 

Continuous 

Facility 

Location I 

15:00 
 

 
Coffee Break Coffee Break

15:30 
 

 

Facility 

Location 

Models IV 

Applications IV

16:00 
 

 
Coffee Break Coffee Break

16:30 
 

 

Facility 

Location 

Models II 

Facility 

Location 

Models III 

17:00 
 

  
Closing 

17:30 
  

   

18:00 
   

Welcome 

Reception 

at Dining Hall 

 

  

Kawadoko 

Dinner 

[Optional] 

  

18:30 
    

    

19:00 
    

    

ISOLDE 

Dinner 

19:00-21:00 

19:30 
    

    

20:00 
    

      

 


